AS-08/17-147
Illustrations and specifications are based on most current design and production information
available. Kewaunee reserves the right to make changes at any time without notice.
Alpha Systems
Overhead Service Carriers
•	Service Enclosures
Suspended sheet metal enclosure able to
accomodate most laboratory plumbing,

W-9122-K7	 Purple
W-9122-K8	 Brown
Keyed Quick-connect Fittingsfor use on
Enclosures & Panels
Part Number		  Dimensions (HxDxL)
SC10M022424-00	 11⁄2" x 24"  x 24"
Part Number		  Dimensions (HxDxL)
SC10M022448-00	 11⁄2" x 24"  x 48"
AS-08/17-152
Illustrations and specifications are based on most current design and production information
available. Kewaunee reserves the right to make changes at any time without notice.
Alpha Systems
Single-circuit 3-wire
120 VAC — 20A — NEMA L5-20
Length	 Part Number	 Plug Type
36"	 W-5622-36	 Twist-Lock
48"	 W-5622-48	 Twist-Lock
60"	 W-5622-60	 Twist-Lock
72"	 W-5622-72	 Twist-Lock
96"	 W-5622-96	 Twist-Lock
Dual-circuit 4-wire
120 VAC — 20A — NEMA L14-20
Length	 Part Number	 Plug Type
36"	 W-5624-36	 Twist-Lock
48"	 W-5624-48	 Twist-Lock
60"	 W-5624-60	 Twist-Lock
72"	 W-5624-72	 Twist-Lock
96"	 W-5624-96	 Twist-Lock
Service Carrier & Panel Accessories
Extension Service Hoses Hose/Cord Wrap
Coiled Hose Hose Wrap Power Cords
Keyed Quick-connect Fittings for Hoses
Service Hoses are available in reinforced PVC,
polyurethane, or braided stainless steel. PVC hoses are
available in 9 colors to match quick-connect color codes.
Specifiy PVC hose color by placing color code at end of hose
part number.  Example: W-1133-36-02 for Orange hose
Power Cords are available in various lengths and
configurations.
Coiled Polyurethane
Hose
for Non-burning Gases
3/8" IPS Female Inlet
3/8" IPS Male Outlet
Length	 Part Number
	 72"	 W-1533-72
Male Hose Mounted
Quick-connect Fitting
3/8" IPS Male
	 Key

	 Key
Part Number	 Color
W-9112-K1	 Black
W-9112-K2	 Orange
W-9112-K3	 Green
W-9112-K4	 Yellow
W-9112-K5	 Blue
W-9112-K6	 White
W-9112-K7	 Purple
W-9112-K8	 Brown
Reinforced PVC Hose
for Non-burning Gases
3/8" IPS Female Inlet
3/8" IPS Male Outlet
Length	 Part Number
	 36"	 W-1133-36-0_
	 48"	 W-1133-48-0_
	 60"	 W-1133-60-0_
	 72"	 W-1133-72-0_
	 96"	 W-1133-96-0_
Braided Stainless
Steel Hose
for Natural & Reactive Gases
3/8" IPS Female Inlet
3/8" IPS Male Outlet
Length	 Part Number
	 36"	 W-1233-36-00
	 48"	 W-1233-48-00
	 60"	 W-1233-60-00
	 72"	 W-1233-72-00
	 96"	 W-1233-96-00
Poly Hose Wrap
Spiral wrap for bundling service
lines and cords. Expandable
from 1" to 2" diameter. May be